

Produse diverse

I.D.: 84959238

Data publicarii	19.07.23	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.581,40 RON - 1.581,40 RON

Descriere: 1 kit 89758 mozaic pesti 40x50 buc 1,0 46,22 46,22 8,78 2 kit 89752 mozaic tigru 30x40 buc 1,0 32,77 32,77 6,23 3 ry 31640990 pigment ceara buc 1,0 17,65 17,65 3,35 4 ry 63144000 kit albine kit 3,0 24,37 73,11 13,89 5 ry 34469000 kit sapun buc 1,0 64,71 64,71 12,29 6 ry 1453049 mozaic buc 2,0 62,52 125,04 23,76 7 ry 34253000 ulei lavanda buc 2,0 15,97 31,93 6,07 8 ry 1460000 fugenmasse 500gr 1,0 14,31 14,31 2,72 9 ry 34249000 ulei ocean buc 2,0 15,13 30,25 5,75 10 ry 34246160 culoare sapun buc 1,0 12,73 12,73 2,42 11 ry 34227000 sapun 600g 100% buc 3,0 41,73 125,19 23,79 12 ry 34226000 sapun 200g buc 6,0 16,14 96,81 18,39 13 ry 34369000 forma turnare buc 1,0 26,05 26,05 4,95 14 ry 34241000 trandafir rosu buc 1,0 6,64 6,64 1,26 15 ry 34235000 matrita sapun buc 1,0 24,79 24,79 4,71 16 ry 34240000 lavanda buc 1,0 6,33 6,33 1,20 17 ry 34246412 culoare sapun buc 1,0 13,4
